

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16033/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2012 in CWP
No.2779/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHEVANTABAI KHANDU KHATALE & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARBHARI GANPAT KHATALE Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vionay Navare,Adv.
Mr. Keshav Ranjan,Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up in July, 2014.

(O.P. SHARMA)
COURT MASTER(M.S. NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR